
JANUARY
TRAINING
SCHEDULE

4:00-5:30
5:30-7:00
7:00-8:30

A U.S. YOUTH FUTSAL ACADEMY
 

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA'S ONLY
YOUTH FUTSAL ACADEMY

---
---
---

Please arrive at least 15 minutes prior to training
Please wear your grey jersey, black shorts & black socks

619Futsal.com
(619) 977-0862

@619Futsal

DATE/TIME                   COURT 1              COURT 2              COURT 3

JANUARY 5 @ MIRAMAR COLLEGE

JANUARY 12 @ MIRAMAR COLLEGE

JANUARY 17 @ MIRAMAR COLLEGE

G8/9-B8
GHS
BHS

GHS
BHS

---
---
---

G8/9
B8

GHS/BHS

5:00-6:30
6:30-8:00

4:00-5:30
5:30-7:00
7:00-8:30

OFF TEAMS - G14 &B14/15

---
---
---

---
---

---
---
---

JANUARY 19 @ MIRAMAR COLLEGE

4:45-6:15
6:15-7:45
7:45-9:15

B10
G10
G14

---
---
---

B11
G11

B14/15

GHS
BHS

---
---

---
---

5:00-6:30
6:30-8:00

JANUARY 10 @ ALLIANT UNIVERSITY
5:00-6:30
6:30-8:00

B12
G12/13

B13
B14

---
---

OFF TEAMS- B10/11 & G10/11

JANUARY 24 @ MIRAMAR COLLEGE
4:45-6:15
6:15-7:45
7:45-9:15

B10
G10

G12/13

B11
G11

B12/13

---
---
---

JANUARY 26 @ MIRAMAR COLLEGE

JANUARY 31 @ ALLIANT UNIVERSITY
5:00-6:30
6:30-8:00

B10
B12/13

B11/G11
G12/13-G14

G10
B14/15

G14
B15

OFF TEAMS- B12/13 & G12/13

OFF TEAMS- B8 & G8/9

OFF TEAMS - B8 & G8/9

GKs
---

GKs
---

B10                 B9/G9
G14 B14/15

B11/G11


