

A U.S. YOUTH FUTSAL ACADEMY

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA'S ONLY YOUTH FUTSAL ACADEMY

JANUARY TRAINING SCHEDULE



DATE/TIME	COURT 1	COURT 2	COURT 3
JANUARY 5 @	MIRAMAR (COLLEGE	
4:00-5:30		G8/9-B8	
5:30-7:00		GHS	
7:00-8:30		BHS	
JANUARY 10	@ ALLIANT U	JNIVERSITY	7
5:00-6:30 GK	S B12	B13	G14
6:30-8:00	- G12/13	B14	B15
OFI	F TEAMS- B10	/11 & G10/11	
JANUARY 12	@ MIRAMAR	COLLEGE	
5:00-6:30		GHS	
6:30-8:00		BHS	
0	FF TEAMS- B8	& G8/9	
JANUARY 17	@ MIRAMAF	R COLLEGE	
4:45-6:15	B10	B11/G11	
6:15-7:45	G14	B14/15	
0	FF TEAMS- B1	2/13 & G12/13	
JANUARY 19	@ MIRAMAF	R COLLEGE	
4:00-5:30		G8/9	
5:30-7:00		B8	
7:00-8:30		GHS/BHS	
JANUARY 24	@ MIRAMA	R COLLEGE	
4:45-6:15	B10	B11	
6:15-7:45	G10	G11	
7:45-9:15	G12/13	B12/13	
OFF TEAMS - G14 &B14/15			
JANUARY 26	@ MIRAMAH	R COLLEGE	_
5:00-6:30	GHS		

5:00-6:30 GHS --- 6:30-8:00 BHS ---

OFF TEAMS - B8 & G8/9

JANUARY 31 @ ALLIANT UNIVERSITY

5:00-6:30 GKs B10 B11/G11 G10 6:30-8:00 --- B12/13 G12/13-G14 B14/15

> Please arrive at least 15 minutes prior to training Please wear your grey jersey, black shorts & black socks